Ride to Rio Puerco 37.8 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
— Left Ride start - Taylor Ranch Library parking lot. Turn left onto Bogart St 0.0
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Unser Blvd NW 0.2
3.2 — Right Turn right onto Tierra Pintada Blvd NW 3.4
1.8 + Left Turn left onto Arroyo Vista Blvd NW 5.2
0.9 T Straight Continue onto 98th St NW/Nolasco Rd NW 6.1
1.0 — Right  Turn right onto Central Ave NW/Rte 66 - start climb up 9 Mile Hill 7.1
2.6 — Right Turn right onto Atrisco Vista Blvd 9.7
0.3 +« Left Turn left onto 1-40W Frontage Rd 10.0
4.6 T Straight Lost Horizon - start descent to Rio Puerco 14.6
42 - Right ;rgg?rgg?nljsr:(iv ;;cgienr’t %Ofci)%ute 66 Pit Stop gas station and convenience store; 18.8
0.1 +« Left Start return trip on 1-40W Frontage Rd, climbing back to Lost Horizon 18.9
4.2 1 Straight Top out at Lost Horizon 23.2
4.6 — Right  Turn right onto Atrisco Vista Blvd 27.8
0.3 « Left Turn left onto Central Ave SW - start descent down 9 Mile Hill 28.1
2.6 < Left Turn left onto 98th St NW/Nolasco Rd NW 30.7
1.0 T Straight Continue onto Arroyo Vista Blvd NW 31.7
0.8 — Right  Turn right onto Tierra Pintada Blvd NW 32.5
1.8 « Left Turn left onto Unser Blvd NW 34.3
3.2 « Left Turn left onto Bogart St NW 37.6
0.2 T Generic Ride end - back at Taylor Ranch Library parking lot 37.8
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